

2851 Riverside Plaza Unit 100 • PO Box 771277 Steamboat Springs, CO 80477 • 970 879-7671 • admin@steamboat2metro.com

	PARK USE PE	RMIT APPLICATION	
Name of Organization	/Applicant:		_
Contact Person:		Phone No.:	_
Address:			_
Date Desired:	Time:	to	
Event:			
Approximate number of	of people attending:		
The above signed her above mentioned prop agrees that he/she will District. The applicant to hold Steamboat II Nerson, arising from to investigation of clair property/equipment. District for any damage	eby makes application erty/equipment and cell observe all ordinance agrees to exercise the detropolitan District hat he use of said propens and attorney's for the applicant further earising from applicant dand inspected the present of the present of the present and and inspected the present and are supplicated.	to the Steamboat II Metropolitan District of the striffies the information given is correct. The est and regulations of the Steamboat II Meteropolitation with the use of property/equipolitation of the steamboat II metropolitation of the steamboat	applicant ropolitation and the second application applicant of the second appl
above mentioned propagrees that he/she will District. The applicant to hold Steamboat II May person, arising from tinvestigation of clair property/equipment. District for any damage his agent has examine	eby makes application erty/equipment and cell observe all ordinance agrees to exercise the detropolitan District hat he use of said propens and attorney's for the applicant further earising from applicant d and inspected the present attention of the applicant attention of the present attention of the applicant dispected the present attention of the applicant attention attention of the applicant attention attention attention of the applicant attention atte	to the Steamboat II Metropolitan District rifies the information given is correct. The es and regulations of the Steamboat II Me e utmost care in the use of property/equip rmless and defend it from any and all claim ty/equipment; including but not limited to see for all liability resulting from use agrees to reimburse the Steamboat II Met's use of said property/equipment. The apperty/equipment for defects and finds it/the	applicar tropolita ment an ns by an costs of of sai tropolita plicant of

Chase Baker District Manager Steamboat II Metropolitan District